
Measurement
4744 46

A6
B

1/2 Waist (relaxed) 40,040,038,0
1/2 Hip 53,053,051,0

48 49

42,042,0
55,055,0

50

44,0
57,0

51

44,0
57,0

52

46,0
59,0

53

46,0
59,0

54

48,0
61,0

H3 Inseam 32"

55

48,0
61,0

56

50,0
63,0

58

52,0
65,0

60

54,0
67,0

62

56,0
69,0

64

58,0
71,0

42

36,0
49,0

Tol

1,0
1,0

H2 Inseam 30"

H4 Inseam 34"

H5 Inseam 36"

I Inseam 87,081,080,0 88,082,0 83,0 89,0 84,0 90,0 85,0 91,0 86,0 87,0 88,0 89,0 90,079,01,0

Stylecard
Style PictureStyle Info

Product BROEKEN

Black
Convoygrey
Darkgrey
Navy

Packing 1-PACK

Size Range 42-44-46-47-48-49-50-51-52-53-54-55-

Construction TWILL

Composition 65% POLYESTER 35% COTTON

Weight 245 GR/M²

Wash and CareColors

Style Info Dubbele zoom voor ± 6 cm extra lengte

Style Drawing How to Measure Drawing
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TRICORP WORKWEAR

WERKBROEK INDUSTRIE

502008

Gender UNISEX

Style No. / TUB2000
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